
  

M
IT

 P
AT

EN
TIERTEM SCHIENENFÜHRUNGSSYSTEM

W
IT

H
 P

ATE N T E D  T W I N  R A I L  S L I D

E  S
YS

T
E

M

PATENTIERT
PATENTED

WWW.KARNASCH.TOOLS
FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE VISIT

SPARE PARTS LIST MOTOR FOR KARNASCH 
MAGNETIC HOLE CUTTING MACHINES

ART.: 20 8021 010 TYPE KA40 - 230 VOLT /
ART.: 20 8021 020 TYPE KA40 - 110 VOLT

ART.: 20 8022 010 TYPE KAS40 - 230 VOLT /
ART.: 20 8022 020 TYPE KAS40 - 110 VOLT



SPARE PARTS LIST MOTOR FOR KARNASCH MAGNETIC HOLE CUTTING MACHINES

Subject to change

ART.: 20 8021 010 TYPE KA40 - 230 VOLT / ART.: 20 8021 020 TYPE KA40 - 110 VOLT 
ART.: 20 8022 010 TYPE KAS40 - 230 VOLT / ART.: 20 8022 020 TYPE KAS40 - 110 VOLT

For more information please call +49 6203-4039-0 or send a mail to mail@karnasch.tools.



SPARE PARTS LIST MOTOR FOR KARNASCH MAGNETIC HOLE CUTTING MACHINES

ART.: 20 8021 010 TYPE KA40 - 230 VOLT / ART.: 20 8021 020 TYPE KA40 - 110 VOLT 
ART.: 20 8022 010 TYPE KAS40 - 230 VOLT / ART.: 20 8022 020 TYPE KAS40 - 110 VOLT

For more information please call +49 6203-4039-0 or send a mail to mail@karnasch.tools.

MHB 1 - 230 V

MHB 1 - 110 V

no description part no pcs

1 cap screws HC 4,8x50 80201284 4

2 motor top cap with PG9 74222240 1

3 brushholder assem 80201196 2

4 carbon brush 6,3x1Ox18 80800140 2

5 brushholder mount screwZ M4x12 80201180 4

6 spring washer B4 corrugated 80201385 4

7 motor housing 80900088 1

8 field coil 80800430 1

9 screw C3. 9x60 80201266 2

10 fan ring 80900017 1

11 0-Ring 22x2,5 83000036 1

12 bearing 608 2Z 80410011 1

13 circlip 28/1,2 80201333 1

14 bearing 6001 2Z 80410031 2

15 circlip 10/1 80201305 1

16 armature 77117100 2

17 spindle gear 74010430 1

18 shim washer 17/24x0,2 80200507 2

19 bearing 6003 2RS 80410043 1

20 spindle weldon 19mm 7801L420 1

21 gearbox housing 7411L400 1

22 dowel pin 4x12 80200582 1

23 screw HC4,8x38 80201283 4

24 bearing 608 80410010 2

25 gear 74010470 1

26 gear shaft 74010490 1

27 mid plate 7121E610 1

28 cable Ilex 2x12 74322340 1

29 suppressor 80500010 1

30 gasket 82000503 1

31 spring 1x9x107 80200801 1

32 piston 7801L425 1

33 circlip JK 19/1 80201350 1

34 o ring 83000027 1

35 washer 13/19x0,5 80200519 1

no description part no pcs

36 secure screw M8x 80200756 3

37 seal D20/28/4 83000028 1

38 seal D20/30/7 83000008 1

39 washer 1/8“ 83000106 1

40 hose tail 1 /8“ 83000126 1

41 bearing 6904 2RS 80410152 1

no description part no pcs

8 field coil 80800470 1

16 armature 77118100 1











WWW.KARNASCH.TOOLS
FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE VISIT

KARNASCH PROFESSIONAL TOOLS ® 

KARNASCH PROFESSIONAL TOOLS ® 

CNC TOOLS DIVISION
Siemensstraße 1	
D-68542 Heddesheim

INDUSTRIAL TOOLS DIVISION
Straße des Friedens 10
D-15848 Tauche / OT Görsdorf

CONTACT

Phone:	 +49 (0) 6203 4039-0
Fax:	 +49 (0) 6203 41590
E-Mail:	 info@karnasch.tools


